
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 MOBILIZATION 1 day Mon 7/22/19 Mon 7/22/19

2 CURB & SIDEWALK INSTALLATION 2 days Mon 7/22/19 Tue 7/23/19

3 INLET RECONSTRUCTION &  
RESETTING

3 days Wed 7/24/19 Fri 7/26/19

4 CASTING REPLACEMENT 3 days Mon 7/29/19 Wed 7/31/19

5 TOP SOIL RESTORATION 1 day Thu 8/1/19 Thu 8/1/19

6 HMA MILLING 2 days Fri 8/2/19 Mon 8/5/19

7 HMA SURFACE COURSE 2 days Tue 8/6/19 Wed 8/7/19

8 LINE STRIPING 1 day Thu 8/8/19 Thu 8/8/19

9 GUIDE RAIL INSTALLATION 2 days Fri 8/9/19 Mon 8/12/19

10 FINAL CLEANUP 1 day Tue 8/13/19 Tue 8/13/19

T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T
Jul 14, '19 Jul 21, '19 Jul 28, '19 Aug 4, '19 Aug 11, '19

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

Deadline

Progress

Page 1

Project: Construction Schedule.M
Date: Thu 7/18/19

scastela
Text Box
Road Closure Required

scastela
Line

scastela
Rectangle




